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NKFD1W6EIDSC
• Factory configured with 6 or 12 duplex SC adapters for fast and easy cabling and installation
• Slide-out drawer slides forward a full 300mm for service access to all fiber terminations, 
connections, and/or splices
• Supports both field termination via pot -and-polish using Panduit NetKey connectors, or fusion 
splicing with appropriate slack storage and cable management provisions
• Trunk and interconnect cable entry via PG11 glands, 5mm blown fiber glands, 20mm knock -
outs, or 30mm rubber grommets
• Simple two -piece, all -metal body construction for easy and economical installation with no 
loose components to misplace; improved protection over plastic fiber drawers
• Dedicated silk -screened white labeling areas on drawer front for individual fiber adapters and 
overall enclosure labeling for proper channel identification and patch cord traceability

  Part Number NKFD1W6EIDSC

  RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicable

  Part Description Pre-loaded fiber drawer with 6 SC duplex adapters for 62.5/125 ?m (OM1) multimode fiber.

  Color Black

  Pricing Description NetKey Pre-loaded Fiber Drawer with 6SC duplex Adapters for 62.5/125/um(OM1) MM Fiber

  Min. Order UOM PC

  Min. Order Qty. 1

  BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 00
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